
ISSUE ID: 2017/N/20286

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 22nd March, 2017
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 22 March 2017 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

139120

152816

162548

302594

398029

406210

426452

451695

493529

494319

495193

495451

495558

504208

505043

525090

526441

527222

527509

531163

533182

544075

559296

559628

566709

574190

581520

586369

ABBEYVIEW BUILDERS LIMITED

CARSDALE LIMITED

CITY FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

BREFFNI INVESTMENTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

P & M MASTIC LIMITED

CLAUDE SCULLY & ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

ENERFINA LIMITED

CATHAL MANNING LIMITED

SC COLEMAN LIMITED

QCES LIMITED

STAUNTON GOLF LIMITED

PRUDENT VIEW LIMITED

DAVENPORT DIRECT HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

SEE NEARBY LIMITED

NEYLON FACILITIES AND 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

IRISH CAR BOOT SALES 
(TALLAGHT) LIMITED

THE VISIT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

LET US PREY LIMITED

LYNCH SURGICAL LIMITED

CARNAVAL COSTUMES LIMITED

GUS CONNOLLY LIMITED

FAIRY LIGHT WEDDINGS LIMITED

SKYLINE MECHANICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

EMERALD BIO RESPONSE 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LISRONA DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

BEEP MEDIA LIMITED

RB211 535E4 TPH LIMITED

YENDOR INVESTMENTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

17-MAR-17

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off


