



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/N/20286

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 22nd March, 2017 COMPANIES ACT 2014 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

		COMPANTS		
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Company Number Name	Struck Off
139120	ABBEYVIEW BUILDERS LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
152816	CARSDALE LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
162548	CITY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
302594	BREFFNI INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	17-MAR-17		
398029	P & M MASTIC LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
406210	CLAUDE SCULLY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
426452	ENERFINA LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
451695	CATHAL MANNING LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
493529	SC COLEMAN LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
494319	QCES LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
495193	STAUNTON GOLF LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
495451	PRUDENT VIEW LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
495558	DAVENPORT DIRECT HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY	17-MAR-17		
504208	SEE NEARBY LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
505043	NEYLON FACILITIES AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
525090	IRISH CAR BOOT SALES (TALLAGHT) LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
526441	THE VISIT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
527222	LET US PREY LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
527509	LYNCH SURGICAL LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
531163	CARNAVAL COSTUMES LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
533182	GUS CONNOLLY LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
544075	FAIRY LIGHT WEDDINGS LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
559296	SKYLINE MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
559628	EMERALD BIO RESPONSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
566709	LISRONA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
574190	BEEP MEDIA LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
581520	RB211 535E4 TPH LIMITED	17-MAR-17		
586369	YENDOR INVESTMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	17-MAR-17		